10.

11.

12.

Position

Librarian
Librarian
Librarian
Librarian Hourly Librarian
Div/Area Office Coor
Library Clerk Intrm Hourly Librarian
Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Library Clerk Sr

Library Assistant

Library Clerk Sr

Library Clerk Sr

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department
OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

OCC - Library Services

Total Wages
$110,866

$93,005

$85,531

$70,143

$58,398

$55,650

$53,380

$52,972

$48,194

$47,503

$46,982

$42,000



