	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Librarian		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$110,866
2.	Librarian		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$93,005
3.	Librarian		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$85,531
4.	Librarian	Hourly Librarian	Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$70,143
5.	Div/Area Office Coor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$58,398
6.	Library Clerk Intrm	Hourly Librarian	Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$55,650
7.	Library Assistant		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$53,380
8.	Library Assistant		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$52,972
9.	Library Clerk Sr		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$48,194
10.	Library Assistant		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$47,503
11.	Library Clerk Sr		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$46,982
12.	Library Clerk Sr		Coast Community College District	OCC - Library Services	\$42,000